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PV030-W12-U Cover Shot
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity
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11 Apr 2023 PV030-W12-U Nozzle Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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11 Apr 2023 PV030-W12-U Nozzle Assembly

Ref
Number

1
2

8a

8b

10
11
12
13
14a

14b
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Part
Number

B028-0014

BO17-
3739.1

B029-0314
D123-3814

C121-0000
B123-3614

B123-
3000B

A732-9305

A733-3300
A733-2200
A733-3200
A732-3000
D113-1500
A732-8314

B014-
0814B

ULW-B2

B016-1914
D350-6631
D016-1114
D010-2631
D012-2800
B015-3114

BO15-
3000B

Context
Notes

Part Description

Foot Pedal

Nozzle Housing

Furniture Guard

Fan Duct Cover Assembly
w/Seal

Motor Assembly Seal Kit
Lower Fan Housing
Motor Fan

Under Fan Washer (Ametek
Motor)

Washer Under Fan
Washer Over Fan

Nut

E Clip

Motor Assembly

Screw #8-18 x 5/8"
Belt

Belt (2 Pack)

Basetray Plug

Rear Wheel w/Axle

Base Tray Assembly

Front Wheel Assembly
Wood Agitator w/End Caps
Base Plate Cover

Squeegee

Page 6 of 9 Solar PV030-W12-U

Quantity

N I N =

e i S B T S R i



Solar PV030-W12-U

Ref
Number

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31

Part
Number

B370-
1700B

B370-1843
D015-2914
A732-2500
B034-0100
B016-1230
A028-0014

A028-
0114B

B433-0341
A228-1300

Part Description Context
Notes

Baseplate Axle

Baseplate Wheel
Base Plate Assembly
Screw M4 x 12
Nylon Washer
Plastic Upright Stop
ON/OFF Switch
Circuit Breaker 5A

Yellow Lead Wire

Power Cord 35'

Page 7 of 9 Solar PV030-W12-U

Quantity

(S = S N = S S S N

| ]



Solar PV030-W12-U

11 Apr 2023 PV030-W12-U Handle and Bag

______________

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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11 Apr 2023 PV030-W12-U Handle and Bag

Ref
Number

1

O 00 N O U » W N

[y
o

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18a
18b
19

Part
Number

D431-2406
B431-2506
B431-1014
B431-2300
A432-0705
B430-1205
A732-8314

B431-2914E

A432-0805
D431-3014

B211-3614
B211-6400
B211-2314
D211-3614

B211-1914F

D211-
6500.1

B211-1204
THB-ULW
X1899
A732-9206

Context
Notes

Part Description

Handle Tube w/Grip
Handle Tube

Handle End Cap
Handle Grip

Screw #10-32 x 1-5/8"
Cord Hook

Screw #8-18 x 5/8"
Handle Tube Bracket
Nut

Lower Handle Upper Fan
Housing

Bag Holder

Bag Collar Gasket
Bag Collar Ring

Bag Holder Assembly
Lower Bag Clip

Cloth Bag Assembly

Lower Bag Spring
HEPA Bag (Single)
HEPA Bag (25Pack)
Screw #5 x 1/2"
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